Elenco Scuole Primo Ciclo

Meccanografico

MEIC826008

MEIC83700P

MEIC82500C

MEIC82400L

MEIC827004

MEIC88100R

MEIC899002

MEIC83900A

MEIC813006

MEIC83000X

MEIC83800E

MEIC835003

Denominazione

I.C. ACQUEDOLCI

I.C. STEFANO D’'ARRIGO

I.C. FOSCOLO

I.C. D'ALCONTRES

I.C. BASTIANO GENOVESE

I.C. L. CAPUANA

I.C. NINO PINO BALOTTA

I.C. BROLO

I.C. CAPIZZI - CESARO'

I.C. GIOVANNI PAOLO Il

I.C. CASTELL'UMBERTO

I.C. FRANCAVILLA SICILIA

USR Sicilia - Ufficio VII - Ambito Territorialedi Messina

Comune

ACQUEDOLCI

ALI' TERME

BARCELLONA POZZO DI
GOTTO

BARCELLONA POZZO DI
GOTTO

BARCELLONA POZZO DI
GOTTO

BARCELLONA POZZO DI
GOTTO

BARCELLONA POZZO DI

GOTTO

BROLO

CAPIZZ]

CAPO D'ORLANDO

CASTELL'UMBERTO

FRANCAVILLA DI SICILIA

Indirizzo

VIA A. DIAZ, 66

VIA MARIA TERESA

FEDERICO S.N.C.

PIAZZA S. ANTONINO

VIA SAN VITO, 29

VIA IMMACOLATA 278

VIA DEGLI STUDI, 2

VIA SALITA Il DEL

CARMINE, 19

VIA ROMA / VIA LIBERTA'

VIA ROMA, 10

VIA ROMA 20/B

VIA CRISPI, 25

VIA NAPOLI, 2

dati aggiornati al 14 Novembre 2024

CAP

98070

98021

98051

98051

98051

98051

98051

98061

98031

98070

98070

98034

Telefono

0941726102

0942573219 -
0942556188

0909702519

0909761049

0909797427

0909703217 -
0909798058

0909761133 -
0909763196

0941561503 -
0941562689

0935933022 -
0935934322

0941426696

0941438055 -
0941438999

0942462560

AMinistero doll Strusione e dol Merito

Dirigente

TRIFIRO' GIUSEPPA

CARBONE MARIA ELENA

OLIVERI FELICIA MARIA

ITALIA PATRIZIA

CANALE FRANCESCA

PINO CARMELA

GENOVESE LUIGI

ARENA GIACOMO

MUSCOLINO PATRIZIA

TROIANI RITA

MICELI MARIA

LO GIUDICE MARIA RITA

D.S.G.A.

RUVOLO DANIELE

PARISI DOMENICO

CALAMONERI ERMELINDA

LA MACCHIA FRANCESCA

GIUNTA DOMENICO
DANIELE GREGORIO

GERBINO FABIO

GALATI RANDO MANUELA

GULLOTTI CORDARO
ESTER MYRIAM

SCARAVILLI CALOGERO

GENOVESE DOMENICA

SANFILIPPO CHIARELLO
MARIA

SILIGATO ANTONELLA


https://www.icacquedolci.edu.it/
https://www.icaliterme.edu.it/
http://lnx.icfoscolo.edu.it/wordpress/
https://lnx.dalcontres.it/wp/
https://www.icbgenovese.edu.it/
https://www.scuolacapuana.edu.it/
https://www.icbalottabarcellona.edu.it/
https://www.icbrolo.edu.it/
http://www.istitutocomprensivocapizzicesaro.edu.it/
https://www.icgiovannipaolosecondo.edu.it/
https://www.iccastellumberto.edu.it/
https://www.icfrancavilla.edu.it/

Meccanografico

MEIC83300B

MEIC84400T

MEIC81700D

MEIC818009

MEIC847009

MEIC822001

MEIC851001

MEIC86100G

MEIC86200B

MEIC864003

MEIC86500V

MEIC86600P

MEIC86700E

MEIC869006

MEIC871006

MEIC872002

MEIC87300T

Denominazione

I.C. GIARDINI

I.C. ANNA RITA SIDOTI

I.C. SANTA LUCIA LIPARI
I.C. ISOLE EOLIE

I.C. LONGI

I.C. ELIO VITTORINI

I.C. SALVO D'ACQUISTO
I.C. ALBINO LUCIANI

I.C. GIACOMO LEOPARDI

I.C. LA PIRA - GENTILUOMO

I.C. SAN FRANCESCO DI PAOLA

I.C. CANNIZZARO - GALATTI

I.C. MANZONI - DINA E
CLARENZA

I.C. PAINO GRAVITELLI

I.C. VILLA LINA RITIRO -

BATTISTI FOSCOLO

I.C. EVEMERO DA MESSINA

I.C. PASCOLI - CRISPI

Comune

GIARDINI NAXOS

GIOIOSA MAREA

LIPARI

LIPARI

LONGI

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

Indirizzo

VIA LUIGI RIZZO, 26

VIA CALVARIO

VIA CARNEVALE

VIA STRADALE

VIA VITTORIO VENETO,
S.N.C.

VIA COMUNALE - SS.
ANNUNZIATA

VIA CALISPERA

RIONE GAZZ| FUCILE

PIAZZA STELLA MARIS

VIA GEROBINO PILLI
CAMARO

VIA OLIMPIA - SAN

LICANDRO

VIA MARIO GIURBA 2

VIA GHIBELLINA, 211

PIAZZA VERSACI

VIA SILA, 29

VIA FRANCESCO DENARO,

15

VIA GRAN PRIORATO, 11

CAP

98035

98063

98055

98055

98070

98168

98125

98147

98125

98149

98168

98123

98123

98122

98121

98165

98121

Telefono

09425780513 - fax
094251740

0941301121 -
0941302711

0909812316

0909812222

0941485153 -
0941430880

090356387

090633867

090687511 - 090680598

0903697129

090673223

09040868

090716398

0902921015 -
0906518057

0909434089 -
090713520 - 0906408369

0907726190 —
0907384514

090392008

090360007 - 09047030

Dirigente

D'ARRIGO WILLIAM COSMO

RICCIARDELLO MARIA

BONARRIGO ANNA
FANTI MIRELLA

ADDAMO ROSARIA

MAISANO GIOVANNI

RUGGERI PIETRO
PATANE' GRAZIA

CAPUTO ERSILIA

LO MANTO LUISA

GRECO RENATA

CACCIOLA GIOVANNA

EGLE CANDIDA

BONARDELLI MICHELE

ARRIGO DOMIZIA

D'AMICO MARIA

CONCETTA

MANCUSO ANGELA

DE LUCA GIUSY

D.S.G.A.

RIGGIO CLAUDIA

CUSMA' PICCIONE SIMONE

RANDO SUSANNA
MILONE GRAZIA

CAPIZZ| STEFANIA

PUGLISI CLELIA

MARZO SALVATORE
CHISARI DELIA

FOGLIANI MARIA PIA
FRANCESCA

FROLLO ROBERTO

MAGAZZU DOMENICA

RANDAZZO MIGNACCA

ARMANDO

D'ARRIGO ANGELA DIANA

ARENA DENYS

DELL'ACQUA GIOVANNI

ARMELI CARRO MARIA

CONCETTA

PICCIONE MARIA
CONCETTA


https://icgiardininaxos.edu.it/
https://www.icgioiosa.edu.it/
https://www.iclipari.edu.it/
https://www.iclipari1.edu.it/
https://www.comprensivolongi.edu.it/
http://www.icvittorinimessina.edu.it/ic/
https://www.icsalvodacquistomessina.edu.it/
https://www.iclucianimessina.edu.it/
https://www.icleopardimessina.edu.it/
https://www.iclapiragentiluomo.edu.it/
https://www.icsanfrancescodipaola-me.edu.it/
https://www.iccannizzarogalatti.edu.it/
https://www.icmanzonidinaeclarenza.edu.it/
https://www.comprensivogravitelli.edu.it/
https://www.icvillalinaritiro.edu.it/
https://www.icevemerodamessina.edu.it/
https://www.istitutocomprensivopascoli-crispi.edu.it/

Meccanografico

MEIC893003

MEIC88700Q

MEIC89400V

MEIC89600E

MEIC89700A
MEIC8AC006
MEIC8ADO002
MEICSAEQOT
MEMMS574003

MEIC8AAOOE

MEIC8ABOOA

MEIC81600N

MEIC842006

MEIC848005
MEIC849001

MEIC83200G

MEIC85200R

MEIC878001

MEIC87900R

Denominazione

I.C. BOER - VERONA TRENTO

I.C. ENZO DRAGO

I.C. MAZZINI

I.C. MAZZINI - GALLO

I.C. GIUSEPPE CATALFAMO

I.C. TREMESTIERI

I.C. S MARGHERITA

I.C. PARADISO

C.P.ILA.c/o |.T.E. "JACI"

I.C. SECONDO MILAZZO

I.C. TERZO MILAZZO

I.C. NOVARA DI SICILIA

I.C. PACE DEL MELA

I.C. N.2 PATTI

I.C. N.3 PATTI

I.C. GIUDICE ROSARIO LIVATINO

IC SAN FILIPPO - S. LUCIA DEL
MELA

I.C. RITA LEVI MONTALCINI

I.C. N.1 CESAREO

Comune

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MILAZZO

MILAZZO

NOVARA DI SICILIA

PACE DEL MELA

PATTI

PATTI

ROCCALUMERA

SAN FILIPPO DEL MELA

SAN PIERO PATTI

SANT'AGATA DI MILITELLO

Indirizzo

VIA XXIV MAGGIO, 84

VIA CATANIA 103 IS. 26/C

VIA ORATORIO
S.FRANCESCO

VIA NATOLI, 81

VIA DEI GELSOMINI, 9

S.5.114 KM 5,600

PIAZZA POZZO

VIA DEL FANTE, 18

Via Universita, 2

VIA RISORGIMENTO, 65

VIA CARRUBARO, 5

VIA MICHELANGELO, 32

VIA G. DI VITTORIO 34

PIAZZA XXV APRILE, 7

PIAZZA XXV APRILE, 1

VIA CAMINITI A.

VIA ROMA 16

VIA PROFETA, 27

VIA VITTORIO VENETO, 103

CAP

98122

98124

98122

98123

98125

98128

98142

98168

98122

98057

98057

98058

98042

98066

98066

98027

98044

98068

98076

Telefono

090364208 -
0903710517 - 09042910

0902939556

090771810

0909011694 -
0902936258 -
0906511233

090622710

090622946

0903695987

090357135

0907000453 - 090673337

0909221130 -
0909281240 -
0909222451

0909229481 -
0909295601

0941650032

0909560717-
0909560715

09411939997

09411935017

0942744138 -
0942896630

090930475

0941661033

0941328502

Dirigente

LONGO SANTO

RUGGERI VIRGINIA

LABATE NICOLA

MARANO ENRICA

CAVALLARO ANGELO
BROCCIO GIUSEPPINA
FERLITO FULVIA
CORRADO ELEONORA
GALVAGNO GIOVANNI

LEGROTTAGLIE PALMA
ROSA

GRECO ALESSANDRO

CARNABUCI CONCETTA

RUSSO ROSARIA

GRAZIANO CLOTILDE
MILICI ANTONINA

LANZAFAME GERMANA

CALDERONE VENERA

LA ROSA MARIA

MAIURI DOMENICO

D.S.G.A.

LO GIUDICE GIUSEPPE

COLAFATI FRANCESCA

IANNELLO ALESSIA

STURNIOLO SABINA

FANARA VALENTINA
ILACQUA MARIAPIA
MUSMARRA ALFIO
FAZIO ROCCO
FRASCA ROSARIO

ALESCI MIRELLA

SAPORITO SANTINA

MOIO ANTONIO FABRIZIO

BILARDO ANGELA

MERENDINO LOREDANA
FERLAZZO VINCENZO

PARATORE MARCO
GIUSEPPE

NAPOLI MARIA

IMPICCICHE' ANNALISA

MASTRANDREA ANITA


https://www.icboerveronatrento.edu.it/
https://www.icn7enzodragomessina.edu.it/it/
https://icmazzinimessina.edu.it/
https://www.icmazzinigallo.edu.it/
https://www.catalfamo.edu.it/
https://www.ictremestierime.edu.it/
https://www.icsantamargheritame.edu.it/
https://www.icparadisomessina.edu.it/
https://www.cpiamessina.edu.it/
https://www.icsecondomilazzo.edu.it/
https://www.terzocomprensivomilazzo.edu.it/
https://lnx.icnovaradisicilia.edu.it/wp/
https://www.icpacedelmela.edu.it/
https://www.istitutopirandellopatti.edu.it/
https://www.icradicebellini.edu.it/
https://icroccalumeragiudicelivatino.edu.it/
https://www.istitutocomprensivosanfilippodelmela.it/
https://www.icritalevimontalcinisanpieropatti.edu.it/
http://www.istitutocesareo.edu.it/

Meccanografico

MEIC885004

MEIC88900B

MEIC856004

MEIC87400N

MEIC88600X

MEIC85700X

MEIC876009

MEIC877005

MEIC89100B

MEIC814002

MEIC820009

MEIC819005

Denominazione

I.C. N.2 MARCONI

I.C. SANTA TERESA RIVA

I.C. SANTO STEFANO

CAMASTRA

I.C. SAPONARA

I.C. N.1 FOSCOLO

I.C. TERME VIGLIATORE

I.C. TORREGROTTA

I.C. TORRENOVA

I.C. TORTORICI

I.C. TUSA-MISTRETTA

I.C. STEFANO D'ARRIGO

I.C. VILLAFRANCA TIRRENA

Comune

SANT'AGATA DI MILITELLO

SANTA TERESA DI RIVA

SANTO STEFANO DI

CAMASTRA

SAPONARA

TAORMINA

TERME VIGLIATORE

TORREGROTTA

TORRENOVA

TORTORICI

TUSA

VENETICO

VILLAFRANCA TIRRENA

Via San Paolo, 361 ex IAl — 98122 Messina - C.F.: 80005000833 Telefono: 090698111
PEC: uspme@postacert.istruzione.it e-mail: usp.me@istruzione.it — web: https://www.me.usr.sicilia.it
URP Telefono: 090698264 - e-mail: urp.me@istruzione.it

Indirizzo

VIA DON BOSCO, 8

VIA DELLE COLLINE

VIA LIBERTA', 1

VIA FIRENZE

VIA DIETRO CAPPUCCINI

VIALE DELLE TERME, 5

VIA CROCIERI

VIA G. MARCONI S.N.

VIA ZAPPULLA 88

VIAROMAN. 1

VIA NAZIONALE 239

VIA SAN GIUSEPPE
CALASANZIO, 17

CAP

98076

98028

98077

98047

98039

98050

98040

98070

98078

98079

98040

98049

Telefono

0941701443 -
0941702777

0942793140 -
0942795093

0921331210 -
0921390232

0909941778

0942628612 -
0942628641

0909781254 -
0909783472

0909981200

0941785127 -
0941784188

0941421202

0921330044 -
0921330443

0909943168

090334517

Dirigente

MACULA ANTONINO

INTERDONATO ENZA

DA CAMPO MARIA PINA

ARENA EMILIA

SANTORO CARLA

CALABRO' LAURA

OTERI BARBARA

GAGLIO ANTONINA

BEVACQUA ADELE
SEBASTIANA

SCOLARO LUCIA

ALBERTI LAURA

INGRASSIA ROSSANA

D.S.G.A.

GRILLO CALOGERO

GABRIELE

MIUCCIO ANNA MARIA

FABIO RITA SANTINA

BITTO ALESSIA

TEULODO DONATA

CAVALLARO ROSARIA

CURROQO' SANTA

CATRINI ANGELA

SAGGIO IOLANDA

PATTI SEBASTIANO

CATANESE FRANCESCA

GALATI RANDO CARMELA


https://www.comprensivomarconi.edu.it/
https://lnx.istcsantateresadiriva.edu.it/
https://www.icsantostefanodicamastra.edu.it/
https://www.icsaponara.it/
https://www.ic1taormina.edu.it/
https://www.ictermevigliatore.edu.it/
https://www.ictorregrotta.edu.it/
https://www.ictorrenova.edu.it/
https://www.ic1tortorici.edu.it/
https://www.istitutocomprensivotusa.edu.it/
https://www.icvenetico.edu.it/
http://www.icvillafrancatirrena.edu.it/
mailto:uspme@postacert.istruzione.it
mailto:usp.me@istruzione.it
http://www.me.usr.sicilia.it
http://www.me.usr.sicilia.it
mailto:urp.me@istruzione.it

